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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 22830  100.00% 129.01-130 167 0.73% 4136 18.12% 18861 82.61%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 6 0.03% 22828 99.99% 128.01-129 188 0.82% 4324 18.94% 18694 81.88%
177.01-178 4 0.02% 10 0.04% 22824 99.97% 127.01-128 158 0.69% 4482 19.63% 18506 81.06%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 12 0.05% 22820 99.96% 126.01-127 163 0.71% 4645 20.35% 18348 80.37%
175.01-176 5 0.02% 17 0.07% 22818 99.95% 125.01-126 198 0.87% 4843 21.21% 18185 79.65%
174.01-175 17 0.07% 34 0.15% 22813 99.93% 124.01-125 167 0.73% 5010 21.94% 17987 78.79%
173.01-174 9 0.04% 43 0.19% 22796 99.85% 123.01-124 193 0.85% 5203 22.79% 17820 78.06%
172.01-173 15 0.07% 58 0.25% 22787 99.81% 122.01-123 206 0.90% 5409 23.69% 17627 77.21%
171.01-172 22 0.10% 80 0.35% 22772 99.75% 121.01-122 196 0.86% 5605 24.55% 17421 76.31%
170.01-171 19 0.08% 99 0.43% 22750 99.65% 120.01-121 180 0.79% 5785 25.34% 17225 75.45%
169.01-170 26 0.11% 125 0.55% 22731 99.57% 119.01-120 212 0.93% 5997 26.27% 17045 74.66%
168.01 - 169 25 0.11% 150 0.66% 22705 99.45% 118.01-119 232 1.02% 6229 27.28% 16833 73.73%
167.01- 168 20 0.09% 170 0.74% 22680 99.34% 117.01-118 199 0.87% 6428 28.16% 16601 72.72%
166.01 - 167 32 0.14% 202 0.88% 22660 99.26% 116.01-117 212 0.93% 6640 29.08% 16402 71.84%
165.01 - 166 34 0.15% 236 1.03% 22628 99.12% 115.01- 116 223 0.98% 6863 30.06% 16190 70.92%
164.01 - 165 42 0.18% 278 1.22% 22594 98.97% 114.01-115 212 0.93% 7075 30.99% 15967 69.94%
163.01 - 164 50 0.22% 328 1.44% 22552 98.78%  113.01-114 196 0.86% 7271 31.85% 15755 69.01%
162.01- 163 44 0.19% 372 1.63% 22502 98.56%  112.01-113 217 0.95% 7488 32.80% 15559 68.15%
161.01 - 162 53 0.23% 425 1.86% 22458 98.37% 111.01-112 221 0.97% 7709 33.77% 15342 67.20%
160.01 - 161 54 0.24% 479 2.10% 22405 98.14% 110.01-111 242 1.06% 7951 34.83% 15121 66.23%
159.01 - 160 58 0.25% 537 2.35% 22351 97.90% 109.01-110 232 1.02% 8183 35.84% 14879 65.17%
158.01 - 159 52 0.23% 589 2.58% 22293 97.65% 108.01-109 207 0.91% 8390 36.75% 14647 64.16%
157.01 - 158 60 0.26% 649 2.84% 22241 97.42% 107.01-108 232 1.02% 8622 37.77% 14440 63.25%
156.01 - 157 72 0.32% 721 3.16% 22181 97.16% 106.01 - 107 231 1.01% 8853 38.78% 14208 62.23%
155.01 - 156 80 0.35% 801 3.51% 22109 96.84% 105.01 - 106 241 1.06% 9094 39.83% 13977 61.22%
154.01- 155 69 0.30% 870 3.81% 22029 96.49% 104.01-105 234 1.02% 9328 40.86% 13736 60.17%
153.01 - 154 98 0.43% 968 4.24% 21960 96.19% 103.01 - 104 224 0.98% 9552 41.84% 13502 59.14%
152.01- 153 81 0.35% 1049 4.59% 21862 95.76% 102.01-103 256 1.12% 9808 42.96% 13278 58.16%
151.01 - 152 87 0.38% 1136 4.98% 21781 95.41% 101.01-102 257 1.13% 10065 44.09% 13022 57.04%
150.01 - 151 97 0.42% 1233 540% 21694 95.02% 100.01 - 101 237 1.04% 10302 45.12% 12765 55.91%
149.01 - 150 90 0.39% 1323 5.80% 21597 94.60%  99.01-100 234 1.02% 10536 46.15% 12528 54.88%
148.01 - 149 100 0.44% 1423 6.23% 21507 94.20%  98.01-99 224 0.98% 10760 47.13% 12294 53.85%
147.01- 148 106 0.46% 1529 6.70% 21407 93.77%  97.01-98 237 1.04% 10997 48.17% 12070 52.87%
146.01 - 147 113 0.49% 1642 7.19% 21301 93.30%  96.01-97 235 1.03% 11232 49.20% 11833 51.83%
145.01 - 146 113 0.49% 1755 7.69% 21188 92.81%  95.01-96 240 1.05% 11472 50.25% 11598 50.80%
144.01 - 145 125 0.55% 1880 8.23% 21075 92.31%  94.01-95 241 1.06% 11713 51.31% 11358 49.75%
143.01 - 144 131 0.57% 2011 8.81% 20950 91.77%  93.01-94 258 1.13% 11971 52.44% 11117 48.69%
142.01- 143 135 0.59% 2146 9.40% 20819 91.19%  92.01-93 224 0.98% 12195 53.42% 10859 47.56%
141.01-142 129 0.57% 2275 9.96% 20684 90.60% = 91.01-92 241 1.06% 12436 54.47% 10635 46.58 %

140.01 - 141 130 0.57% 2405 10.53% 20555 90.04%  90.01-91 234 1.02% 12670 55.50% 10394 45.53%
139.01 - 140 116 0.51% 2521 11.04% 20425 89.47%  89.01-90 205 0.90% 12875 56.40% 10160 44.50%
138.01- 139 144 0.63% 2665 11.67% 20309 88.96%  88.01-89 246 1.08% 13121 57.47% 9955 43.60%
137.01-138 137 0.60% 2802 12.27% 20165 88.33%  87.01-88 247 1.08% 13368 58.55% 9709 42.53%
136.01 - 137 133 0.58% 2935 12.86% 20028 87.73%  86.01-87 211 0.92% 13579 59.48% 9462 41.45%
135.01- 136 172 0.75% 3107 13.61% 19895 87.14%  85.01-86 222 0.97% 13801 60.45% 9251 40.52%
134.01-135 165 0.72% 3272 14.33% 19723 86.39%  84.01-85 210 0.92% 14011 61.37% 9029 39.55%
133.01-134 185 0.81% 3457 15.14% 19558 85.67%  83.01-84 184 0.81% 14195 62.18% 8819 38.63%
132.01-133 155 0.68% 3612 15.82% 19373 84.86%  82.01-83 217 0.95% 14412 63.13% 8635 37.82%
131.01-132 186 0.81% 3798 16.64% 19218 84.18%  81.01-82 229 1.00% 14641 64.13% 8418 36.87%
130.01- 131 171 0.75% 3969 17.39% 19032 83.36%  80.01-81 228 1.00% 14869 65.13% 8189 35.87%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

O
AN BHorte
209 0.92%
215 0.94%
224 0.98%
219 0.96%
209 0.92%
187 0.82%
222 0.97%
230 1.01%
213 0.93%
231 1.01%
202 0.88%
198 0.87%
195 0.85%
207 0.91%
192 0.84%
220 0.96%
220 0.96%
194 0.85%
203 0.89%
201 0.88%
196 0.86%
198 0.87%
205 0.90%
177 0.78%
171 0.75%
172 0.75%
180 0.79%
178 0.78%
161 0.71%
146 0.64%
124 0.54%
146 0.64%
142 0.62%
128 0.56%
122 0.53%
126 0.55%
109 0.48%
101 0.44%
102 0.45%
61 0.27%
82 0.36%
74 0.32%
79 0.35%
68 0.30%
64 0.28%
58 0.25%
40 0.18%
34 0.15%
39 0.17%
34 0.15%

REoEES B

AN HtE

15078 66.04%
15293 66.99%
15517 67.97%
15736 68.93%
15945 69.84%
16132 70.66%
16354 71.63%
16584 72.64%
16797 73.57%
17028 74.59%
17230 75.47%
17428 76.34%
17623 77.19%
17830 78.10%
18022 78.94%
18242 79.90%
18462 80.87%
18656 81.72%
18859 82.61%
19060 83.49%
19256 84.35%
19454 85.21%
19659 86.11%
19836 86.89%
20007 87.63%
20179 88.39%
20359 89.18%
20537 89.96%
20698 90.66%
20844 91.30%
20968 91.84%
21114 92.48%
21256 93.11%
21384 93.67%
21506 94.20%
21632 94.75%
21741 95.23%
21842 95.67%
21944 96.12%
22005 96.39%
22087 96.75%
22161 97.07%
22240 97.42%
22308 97.71%
22372 97.99%
22430 98.25%
22470 98.42%
22504 98.57%
22543 98.74%
22577 98.89%
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7961 34.87%
7752 33.96%
7537 33.01%
7313 32.03%
7094 31.07%
6885 30.16%
6698 29.34%
6476 28.37%
6246 27.36%
6033 26.43%
5802 25.41%
5600 24.53%
5402 23.66%
5207 22.81%
5000 21.90%
4808 21.06%
4588 20.10%
4368 19.13%
4174 18.28%
3971 17.39%
3770 16.51%
3574 15.65%
3376 14.79%
3171 13.89%
2994 13.11%
2823 12.37%
2651 11.61%
2471 10.82%
2293 10.04%
2132 9.34%
1986 8.70%
1862 8.16%
1716 7.52%
1574 6.89%
1446 6.33%
1324 5.80%
1198 5.25%
1089 4.77%
988 4.33%
886 3.88%
825 3.61%
743 3.25%
669 2.93%
590 2.58%
522 2.29%
458 2.01%
400 1.75%
360 1.58%
326 1.43%
287 1.26%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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36
27
18
15
14
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0.14%
0.16%
0.12%
0.08%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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22610 99.04%
22646 99.19%
22673 99.31%
22691 99.39%
22706 99.46%
22720 99.52%
22734 99.58%
22747 99.64%
22755 99.67%
22762 99.70%
22769 99.73%
22777 99.77%
22783 99.79%
22788 99.82%
22793 99.84%
22798 99.86%
22801 99.87%
22802 99.88%
22805 99.89%
22805 99.89%
22807 99.90%
22807 99.90%
22807 99.90%
22807 99.90%
22808 99.90%
22808 99.90%
22808 99.90%
22808 99.90%
22808 99.90%
22830 @ 100.00%
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253 1.11%
220 0.96%
184 0.81%
157 0.69%
139 0.61%
124 0.54%
110 0.48%
96 0.42%
83 0.36%
75 0.33%
68 0.30%
61 0.27%
53 0.23%
47 0.21%
42 0.18%
37 0.16%
32 0.14%
29 0.13%
28 0.12%
25 0.11%
25 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%



